
Company name eInvoicing e-mail address

Daimler Coaches North America LLC Daimler_Coaches_North_America_LLC@email.basware.com

Daimler Commercial Vehicles South East Asia Pte. Ltd. Daimler_Commercial_Vehicles_South_East_Asia_Pte_Ltd@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck & Bus Romania S.R.L. Mercedes_Benz_Trucks_Buses_Romania_SRL@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck & Bus Slovakia s.r.o Daimler_Truck_Bus_Slovakia_sro@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck AG Daimler_Truck_AG@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Australia Pacific Pty Ltd Daimler_Trucks_AUP_Limited@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Austria GmbH Daimler_Truck_Austria_GmbH@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Belgium Luxembourg NV/SA Daimler_Truck_Belgium_Luxembourg_NVSA@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Canada Ltd. Daimler_Trucks_Canada_Ltd@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck China Limited Daimler_Truck_China_Limited@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Customer Services & Parts s.r.o. Daimler_Truck_Customer_services_parts@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck España, S.L.U. Daimler_Truck_Espana_SLU@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Financial Services Asia Co., Ltd. Daimler_Truck_Financial_Services_Asia@email.basware.com

DAIMLER TRUCK FINANCIAL SERVICES AUSTRALIA PTY LTD Daimler_Trucks_Financial_Services_Australia@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Financial Services Deutschland GmbH Daimler_Truck_Financial_Services_Deutschland@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Financial Services España, E.F.C., S.A.U. Daimler_Truck_Financial_Services_Espana@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Financial Services France S.A. Daimler_Truck_Financial_Services_France_SA@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Financial Services GmbH Daimler_Truck_Financial_Services@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Financial Services Italia S.p.A Daimler_Truck_Financial_Services_Italia@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Financial Services UK Limited Daimler_Truck_Financial_Services_UK@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck France S.A.S.U Daimler_Truck_France_SASU@email.basware.com
Daimler Truck Holding AG Daimler_Truck_Holding_AG@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Nederland B.V. Daimler_Truck_Nederland_BV@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck North America LLC Daimler_Trucks_North_America_LLC@email.basware.com

DAIMLER TRUCK POLSKA Sp. z o.o. Daimler_Truck_Polska_Spzoo@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Portugal, S.A. Daimler_Truck_Portugal_SA@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Remarketing Corporation Daimler_Trucks_Remarketing_Corporation@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Renting España S.A. Daimler_Truck_Renting_Espana@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Retail Lyon SAS Daimler_Truck_Retail_Lyon_SAS@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Retail Paris SAS Daimler_Truck_Retail_Paris_SAS@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Retail Portugal, Unipessoal Lda. Daimler_Truck_Retail_Portugal@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Southern Africa Ltd Daimler_Truck_Southern_Africa_Ltd@email.basware.com

Daimler Trucks and Buses (China) Ltd. Daimler_Trucks_and_Buses_China_Ltd@email.basware.com

Daimler Trucks Korea Ltd. Daimler_Trucks_Korea_Ltd@email.basware.com

Daimler Vehículos Comerciales Mexico, S. de R.L. de C.V. Daimler_Vehiculos_Comerciales_Mexico@email.basware.com

Detroit Diesel Corporation Detroit_Diesel_Corporation@email.basware.com

Daimler Buses Schweiz AG Daimler_Buses_Schweiz_AG@email.basware.com

Daimler Buses UK Ltd Daimler_Buses_UK_Ltd@email.basware.com

Daimler Buses Austria GmbH Daimler_Buses_Austria_GmbH@email.basware.com

Daimler Buses Belgium NV Daimler_Buses_Belgium_NV@email.basware.com

Daimler Buses France SASU Daimler_Buses_France_SASU@email.basware.com

Daimler Buses GmbH Daimler_Buses_GmbH@email.basware.com

Daimler Buses España, S.A.U. Daimler_Buses_Espana_SAU@email.basware.com

Daimler Buses Italia S.p.A. Daimler_Buses_Italia_SpA@email.basware.com

Daimler Buses Nederland B.V. Daimler_Buses_Nederland_BV@email.basware.com

Daimler Buses Sverige AB Daimler_Buses_Sverige_AB@email.basware.com

Freightliner Custom Chassis Corporation Freightliner_Custom_Chassis_Corporation@email.basware.com

Gamma 1 Daimler Truck Grundstücksverwaltung GmbH & Co. OHG Gamma_1_Daimler_Truck_Grundstuecksverwaltung@email.basware.com

Gamma 2 Daimler Truck Grundstücksverwaltung GmbH & Co. OHG Gamma_2_Daimler_Truck_Grundstuecksverwaltung@email.basware.com

Gamma 3 Daimler Truck Grundstücksverwaltung GmbH & Co. OHG Gamma_3_Daimler_Truck_Grundstuecksverwaltung@email.basware.com

Gamma 4 Daimler Truck Grundstücksverwaltung GmbH & Co. OHG Gamma_4_Daimler_Truck_Grundstuecksverwaltung@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Retail Madrid, S.A.U. Mercedes-Benz_Retail_S.A@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Česká republika s.r.o. Daimler_Truck_Ceska_republika_sro@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Italia s.r.l. Daimler_Truck_Italia_Srl@email.basware.com

Mercedes-Benz Trucks Molsheim SASU Mercedes-Benz_Molsheim_SAS@email.basware.com

Daimler Truck Schweiz AG Daimler_Truck_Schweiz_AG@email.basware.com

Mercedes-Benz Trucks UK Limited Mercedes-Benz_Trucks_UK_Limited@email.basware.com

Mercedes-Benz Türk A.S. Mercedes-Benz_Tuerk_AS@email.basware.com

Mitsubishi Fuso Truck and Bus Corporation Mitsubishi_Fuso_Truck_and_Bus_Corporation@email.basware.com

Mitsubishi Fuso Truck and Bus Corporation (Retail) MFTBC_Retail_FORCE@email.basware.com

Sterling Truck Corporation Sterling_Truck_Corporation@email.basware.com

TASIAP GmbH TASIAP_GmbH@email.basware.com

Thomas Built Buses of Canada Limited Thomas_Built_Buses_of_Canada_Limited@email.basware.com

Thomas Built Buses, Inc. Thomas_Built_Buses_Inc@email.basware.com

TORC Robotics, Inc. TORC_Robotics_Inc@email.basware.com

Western Star Trucks Sales, Inc Western_Star_Trucks_Sales_Inc@email.basware.com
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